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A G R I C U L T U R E . 

T A B L E X. Live Stock. 

Classes. 1901. 

C A N A D A . 

Horses over 3 y e a r s . . 
Horses under 3 years . 
Milch cows 
Other horned ca t t le . . . 
Sheep 
Swine 
Poul t ry 
Hives of bees 

B r i t i s h C o l u m b i a . 1 

Horses over 3 years NO. 
Horses under 3 years > 
Milch cows H 
Other horned cat t le n 
Sheep ii 
Swine n 
Pou l t ry 
Hives of bees H 

M a n i t o b a . 1 

Horses over 3 years NO. 
Horses under 3 years ,i 
Milch cows II 
Other horned catt le T 

Sheep II 
Swine .. 
Pou l t ry II 
Hives of bees » . . . ,, 

N e w B r u n s w i c k . 

Horses over 3 years NO. 
Horses under 3 years u 
Milch cows i 
Other horned cat t le 
Sheep ii 
Swine 
Pou l t ry II 
Hives of bees u 

X o v a S c o t i a . 

Horses over 3 years NO. 
Horses under 3 years 
Milch cows 
Other horned catt le 
Sheep 
Swine 
Poul t ry 
Hives of bees 

643,171 
193,572 

1,251,209 
1,373,081 
3,155.509 
1,306,083 

144,791 

36,322 
8,464 
83,220 
80,467 
234,418 
65,805 

5,854 

41,925 
7,654 

122,688 
151,279 
398,377 
54,162 

3,038 

857,855 
201,503 

1,595,800 
1,919,189 
3,048,678 
1,207,619 

20,172 
5,950 
10,878 
69,573 
27,788 
36,841 

14,504 
2,235 
20,355 
39,926 
6,073 
17,358 

43,957 
9,018 

103,965 
108,595 
221,163 
53,087 

40,044 
11,123 
137,639 
187,964 
377,801 
47,256 

1,068,584 
401,988 

1,857,112 
2,263,474 
2,563,781 
1,733,850 
14,105,102 

199,288 

32,105 
12,416 
17,504 
109,415 
49,163 
30,764 
238,387 

515 

61,926 
24,809 
82,712 
147,984 
35,838 
54,177 

544,228 
212 

46,115 
13,658 
106,649 
98,043 
182,941 
50,945 
662,433 

1,900 

52,210 
12,837 
141,684 
183,088 
331,492 
48,048 
792,184 
1,612 

1,304,910 
272,583 

2,408,677 
3,167,774 
2,510,239 
2,353,828 
17,922,658 

189,986 

29,889 
7,436 
24,535 
100,467 
33,350 
41,419 
363,379 
2,384 

138,468 
25,399 
141,481 
208,405 
29,464 
126,459 

1,167,876 
735 

54,052 
7,737 

111,084 
116,112 
182,524 
51,763 

'714,131 
3,290 

55,530 
6,978 

138,817 
177,357 
285,244 
45,405 

70S, 145 
989 

1 Not taken in 1871. 


